



# QuornPro Vegan Pieces 4x1.5kg UK

Vegan Pieces 4x1.5kg

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Vegan savoury flavour pieces, made with mycoprotein

Brand	Marlow Foods Ltd (Quorn Foods)
Manufacturer Product Code	A05084
Product Type	Food
Product Category	Other Vegetarian & Vegan Alternatives
Storage Type	Frozen
Erudus ID	b04cbd3e72d048d89a5b73c1b53d0c33
Specification Type	Alternatives (Vegetarian and Vegan)

Inner Component GTIN	5019503048124
Manufacturer Component Code	A05084
Outer Case GTIN	05019503048131



## INGREDIENTS

**Ingredient Declaration**  
Mycoprotein (93%), Rapeseed Protein, Natural Flavouring, Potato Protein, Mushroom Extract (Maltodextrin, Mushroom Extract).

Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**.

**Ingredient Statements**  
Regulatory labelling statement required: Rapeseed protein may cause allergic reactions to consumers who are allergic to mustard and products thereof.

## ALLERGENS

Product Contains:

<b>Celery/Celeriac</b>	No
<b>Cereals Containing Gluten</b>	No
<b>Barley</b>	No
<b>Oats</b>	No
<b>Rye</b>	No
<b>Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)</b>	No
<b>Crustacea</b>	No
<b>Eggs</b>	No
<b>Fish</b>	No
<b>Lupin</b>	No
<b>Milk</b>	No
<b>Molluscs</b>	No

Risk Source:

<b>Mustard (Risk Source)</b>	Raw Material
------------------------------	--------------

<b>Mustard</b>	May Contain
<b>Nuts (Tree)</b>	No
<b>Almond nuts</b>	No
<b>Brazil nuts</b>	No
<b>Cashew nuts</b>	No
<b>Hazelnuts</b>	No
<b>Macadamia (Queensland) nuts</b>	No
<b>Pecan nuts</b>	No
<b>Pistachio nuts</b>	No
<b>Walnuts</b>	No
<b>Peanuts</b>	No
<b>Sesame Seeds</b>	No
<b>Soybeans</b>	No
<b>Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites</b>	No

	Allergen Statement On Pack						
	Regulatory labelling statement required: Rapeseed protein may cause allergic reactions to consumers who are allergic to mustard and products thereof.						
FREE FROM CLAIMS	Gluten-Free		Yes				
SUPPLEMENTARY INGREDIENT INFORMATION	Palm Oil		No				
	Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil/Fat		No				
	GM Protein/DNA		No				
ADDITIVES	Product Contains:						
	Artificial Antioxidants		No		Artificial Flavourings	No	
	Artificial Colours		No		Artificial Preservatives	No	
	Artificial Flavour Enhancers		No		Artificial Sweeteners	No	
DIET SUITABILITY	Vegan Diet		Certified		Vegetarian Diet	Suitable for	
	Halal Diet		Certified		Kosher Diet	No	
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION AS SOLD	Nutrient		per 100g	RI per 100g	per 75g serving	RI per 75g serving	
	Energy (kJ)		410 kJ	5%	307.5	4%	
	Energy (kcal)		97 kcal	5%	72.75	4%	
	Fat		1.6 g	2%	1.2 g	2%	
	of which Saturates		0.3 g	2%	0.23 g	1%	
	Carbohydrate		2.3 g	1%	1.73 g	1%	
	of which Sugars		0.3 g	0%	0.23 g	0%	
	Fibre		5.1 g		3.83 g		
	Protein		16 g	32%	12 g	24%	
	Salt		0.71 g	12%	0.53 g	9%	
	Sodium		284 mg		213 mg		
	Serving Size		75 g				
	Number of Servings		20 Servings				
	Source of Nutritional Information		Manufacturers analysis				
	SUPPLEMENTARY NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION	Fibre Type		Fibre AOAC			
		HFSS Status		Not Applicable (out of scope, exempt)			
HFSS (HIGH IN FAT, SALT AND SUGAR) HANDLING & STORAGE INFORMATION	Directions For Use						
	12 MIN Preheat oven to 200°C. Brush with oil. Cook for 12 minutes. Ensure product reaches an internal temperature of 82°C.						
	Storage Instructions						
	Keep frozen below -18°C. Do not refreeze once thawed.						
ACCREDITATIONS/ CERTIFICATIONS/ ASSURANCE SCHEMES ORIGIN	Shelf Life from Time of Production		630 Days				
	BRCGS Certified			ISO 14001 (Environmental Management)			
	The Vegetarian Society						
	Product Country of Origin		United Kingdom				
	Origin of the Primary Ingredient		United Kingdom				
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS	Standards Testing						

Microbiological Standards							
	Organism	Description	Frequency	Target	Maximum	Sample (g or ml)	
	Clostridium Perfringens (cfu/g or ml)	Quarterly verification per product family	Quarterly	<100	100	1	
	Enterobacteriaceae (cfu/g or ml)	Daily (Start & End of the Batch/ Run). Samples can be tested as composite.	Daily	<100	1000	10	
	Listeria SPP (cfu/g or ml)	Target: ND in 25g; Daily (Start & End of the Batch/ Run). Samples can be tested as composite.	Daily	<0	10	25	
	Salmonella (cfu/g or ml)	Target/Max: ND in 25g; Monthly per line per product family	Monthly	<0	0	5	
	Bacillus Cereus (cfu/g or ml)	Monthly per line per product family	Monthly	<20	1000	10	
CONFIGURATION	Case Configuration		Inner Pack Configuration				
	Variable Inner Components in Outer Case	No	Count per Inner Component		20		
	Total Quantity of Inner Components in Outer Case	4 Units					
	Is the Outer Case Splittable?	No					
PRODUCT WEIGHTS	Inner Component						
	Variable Weight Consumer Item	No					
	Inner Component Weight	1.5 kg					
	e mark	Yes					
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS	Outer Case						
	Outer Case Gross Weight	6.4 kg					
	Outer Case Net Weight	6 kg					
	Inner Component						
PALLET INFORMATION	Inner Component Depth	40 mm					
	Inner Component Width	225 mm					
	Inner Component Height	380 mm					
	Outer Case						
PACKAGING	Outer Case Depth	195 mm					
	Outer Case Width	361 mm					
	Outer Case Height	252 mm					
	Quantity of Cases Per Pallet Layer	15 Cases	Pallet Type		UK Standard Pallet		
	Quantity of Layers Per Pallet	5 Layers	Pallet Height		1.42 MTR		
	Quantity of Cases Per Pallet	75 Cases	Pallet Gross Weight		509.11 kg		
	Inner Pack Packaging						
	Type	Materials	Weight	Recycled Plastic %	Recyclable	Returnable	Composite
	Bag	Plastic / PE (Polyethylene)	12.01 g	0 %	Yes	No	No
	Outer Case Packaging						
	Type	Materials	Weight	Recycled Plastic %	Recyclable	Returnable	Composite
	Case	Paper/Cardboard / Corrugated	348.84 g	- %	Yes	No	No

©2025 ERUDUS Ltd. All rights reserved.

3/4

Jul 22, 2025 09:25

Transport Packaging

Type	Materials	Weight	Recycled Plastic %	Recyclable	Returnable	Composite
Pallet	Wood	29000 g	- %	Yes	Yes	No
Pallet Wrap	Plastic / LDPE (Low Density Polyethylene)	262 g	30 %	Yes	No	No

SAFETY &  
WARNINGS

OTHER  
INFORMATION  
CONTACT  
INFORMATION

Address  
Marlow Foods Ltd (Quorn Foods)  
Station Road  
Stokesley  
Middlesborough  
Cleveland  
TS9 7AB  
England

P: (Phone) 01642 710 803

The information on the [Erudus System](#) has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.  
Please visit <http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions> for full terms and conditions.